G
6
= Std. Carton Qty.
233
HARDWARE
& TOOLS
GAS PROP BRACKETS
45942 Gas Prop Bracket, Flat #G815   12

Comp’d
Length
(inches)
Stroke
(inches)
Rod
Dia.
(mm)
Tube
Dia.
(mm)
Force
(lbs.)
Type Of End
(Mfr#)
45426 GSNI-2200-90 17 10.41 6.59 8 18 90 EF-PS30
45453 GSNI-2300-80 20 11.41 8.59 8 18 80 EF-PS30
45454 GSNI-2300-90 20 11.41 8.59 8 18 90 EF-PS30
45431 GSNI-2300-100 20 11.41 8.59 8 18 100 EF-PS30
45440 GSNI-2300-120 20 11.41 8.59 8 18 120 EF-PS30
45447 GSNI-2300-150 20 11.41 8.59 8 18 150 EF-PS30
47957 GSNI-2600-100 26.3 15.3 11 8 18 100 EF-PS100
47798 GSNI-4032-28 17.13 11.22 6.3 6 8 28 EF-PS30
47793 GSNI-4033-30 17.48 10.59 6.89 6 8 30 EF-PS30
47950 GSNI-4688-40 13.98 8.9 5 6 15 40 EF-PS90 and
EF-PS30
47917 GSNI-4983-35 12.2 8.66 3.94 6 8 35 EF-PS30
47800 GSNI-4991-60 15.98 9.92 6.46 6 8 60 EF-PS30
45455 GSNI-5000-20 10 6.41 3.59 6 15 20 EF-PS30
45456 GSNI-5000-60 10 6.41 3.59 6 15 60 EF-PS30
45457 GSNI-5100-30 12 7.91 4.09 6 15 30 EF-PS30
45458 GSNI-5100-40* 12 7.91 4.09 6 15 40 EF-PS30
42940 NEW!
GSNI-5150-20 15 8.91 6.09 6 15 20 EF-PS30
45459 GSNI-5150-40 15 8.91 6.09 6 15 40 EF-PS30
42942 NEW!
GSNI-5150-60 15 8.91 6.09 6 15 60 EF-PS30
45460 GSNI-5200-30 17 9.66 7.34 6 15 30 EF-PS30
45483 GSNI-5200-40 17 9.66 7.34 6 15 40 EF-PS30
45489 GSNI-5200-50* 17 9.66 7.34 6 15 50 EF-PS30
45494 GSNI-5200-60 17 9.66 7.34 6 15 60 EF-PS30
42951 NEW!
GSNI-5200-75 17 9.66 7.34 6 15 75 EF-PS30
45505 GSNI-5300-10 20 11.41 8.59 6 15 10 EF-PS30
45518 GSNI-5300-20 20 11.41 8.59 6 15 20 EF-PS30
42952 NEW!
GSNI-5300-30 20 11.41 8.59 6 15 30 EF-PS30
45524 GSNI-5300-40 20 11.41 8.59 6 15 40 EF-PS30
45534 GSNI-5300-50 20 11.41 8.59 6 15 50 EF-PS30
45539 GSNI-5300-60 20 11.41 8.59 6 15 60 EF-PS30
45543 GSNI-6624 14 8.03 5.97 6 15 24 EF-PS30
45555 GSNI-6642* 14.5 8.91 5.59 6 15 35 EF-PS30
45556 GSNI-6687 26.32 15.82 10.50 8 18 74 EF-PS30
45557 GSNI-7145 26.32 15.82 10.50 8 18 150 EF-PS30